Collated Coarse Phosphate Drywall Range
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Fixture Thickness
CDWCP25 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000 10,000 8mm
CDWCP32 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000 10,000 12mm
CDWCP35 3.5mm x 35mm 1,000 10,000 15mm
CDWCP38 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000 10,000 18mm
CDWCP42 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000 10,000 20mm
CDWCP45 3.5mm x 45mm 1,000 10,000 22mm
CDWCP50 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000 10,000 25mm
CDWCP55 3.5mm x 55mm 1,000 10,000 30mm
CDWCP65 3.9mm x 65mm 500 5,000 45mm
CDWCP75 3.9mm x 75mm 500 5,000 55mm
Designed for: Fixing plasterboard to timber studs.
Head Style: Bugle
Drive Bit: Phillips 2
Drill Point: Super sharp point